Trepijooks SEB's

12.marts 2018
Tallinn, SEB Peahoone

MEHED

K. Tulem Nimi

1. 1:16.4 Sander Kaur

2. 1:24.0 Rando Riks

3. 1:24.1 Rauno Tiits

4, 1:25.4 Indrek Vait

5. 1:26.7 Lauri Tanner

6. 1:30.2 Lauri Ulm

7. 1:31.0 Lauri Loodsalu

8. 1:31.1 Hardo Reinart

9. 1:35.9 Viljar Grauen

10. 1:36.9 Sander Paesalu
11. 1:37.2 Tarmo Aas

12. 1:37.5 Christo Klettenberg
13. 1:38.8 Karl Randmaa

14. 1:47.8 Jirgen Bachmann
15. 1:50.4 Arvi Romandi

16. 1:51.2 Urmas Kirsman
17. 1:55.5 Marko Viru

17. 1:55.5 Mart Seedre

19. 1:57.3 Karl-Gustav Nagel
20. 2:05.1 Erkki Kasenurm
21. 2:14.1 Heiki Rebane

22. 2:30.4 Peeter Siitan

23. 2:36.0 Marko Laigna

24. 2:39.2 Oliver Zereen

25. 2:41.6 Priit Remmelgas
M-Veteranid

K. Tulem Nimi

1 1:33.0 Henri Kaarma
2 1:38.8 Sulev Lokk

3. 1:49.4 Kalev Albri

4. 1:55.4 Raivo Laanemets
5 1:56.1 Tauno Tanilas
6 2:09.3 Janek Lillemagi
7

2:16.7 Meelis Kalda

osport.ee

%

{OU su:/ A
‘ohs>|0

Klubi
Team Estonian firefighter

200-ga

Séudespinning

Laanemaa kjk

Eesti Energia Spordiklubi
PPA Jooksuklubi/Treeningp

SEB spordiklubi

Humala
Humala

200-ga
200-ga
Isasoovitusel

OCR Estonia
Saku Olletehase SK

Klubi

Tallinna Taliujumiskeskus
Stamina

Nurr ja Karvajalg

Eesti Energia Spordiklubi
GA4S Spordiklubi

1 www.tak-soft.com



NAISED
Tulem Nimi

K.
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.

2:02.0 Merlyn Valma
2:02.7 Liina Volmerson
2:09.0 Sigrid Turja
2:23.1 Riin Erik

2:52.9 Jelena Pjatkova
2:54.7 Reelika Sultson
3:38.6 Anna Remmelgas
5:09.7 Marian Kuusk

N-NOOR

K.
1.
2.
3.
4,
5.

Tulem Nimi

2:35.0 Mariliis Tiits
2:37.9 Meri-Lill Plagnaud
2:43.5 Lisette Tiits
2:48.1 Lisett Alt

3:08.4 Heleri Pajuste

N-Veteranid

K.
1.
2.
3.
4.
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Tulem Nimi

2:14.2 Kaili Laanemets
2:56.1 Kart Radik

3:43.2 Juula Orav

4:55.8 Martine Tammaru

Klubi

Eesti Energia Spordiklubi
Nurr ja Karvajalg
Keskkonnaamet

Klubi

200-ga

Hikotri

200-ga

JK Sarma
HP-Sport team

Klubi

HP-Sport team
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